GENEVA
GRADUATE

INSTITUTE

08:30-

10:00

10:30-

12:00

13:30-

15:00

15:00-
16.30

INSTITUT DE HAUTES
ETUDES INTERNATIONALES
ET DU DEVELOPPEMENT

GRADUATE INSTITUTE

OF INTERNATIONAL AND
DEVELOPMENT STUDIES

2025 SUMMER PROGRAMME ON INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS

MODULE 5: Digital Technologies, Democracy and International Relations |14 to 18 July

MONDAY 14 JULY TUESDAY 15 JULY WEDNESDAY 16 JULY THURSDAY 17 JULY FRIDAY 18 JULY
The role of technology in Standards and global Al
. . . governance
international affairs Cyber operations and ‘ ‘
Int tional H itari Computational social
nternational Humanitarian Al Ethics sciences: Github and/or R
10:30-12:00 Law 10:15-12:00
Emerging technologies, risks and Al in conflicts and
security international security
LUNCH BREAK
13:30-15:00 13:30-15:00
Societal and environmental
implications of digital Al'in conflicts and
technologies international security
Tech policy:

past, present and future

Tech Diplomacy in the Bay
Area

Debunking mis- and
disinformation

15:00-16.30
Al for negotiation

15:00-16.30
Module Conclusions

Followed by a
Farwell cocktail

11.04.2025



