

## 2025 SUMMER PROGRAMME ON INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS

## MODULE 5: Digital Technologies, Democracy and International Relations | 14 to 18 July

			s, bemoeracy and internation	·	-
	MONDAY 14 JULY	TUESDAY 15 JULY	WEDNESDAY 16 JULY	THURSDAY 17 JULY	FRIDAY 18 JULY
08:30- 10:00 10:30- 12:00	08:30-10:00 The role of technology in international affairs  10:30-12:00 Emerging technologies, risks and security	Cyber operations and International Humanitarian Law	Al Ethics	Computational social sciences: Github and/or R	08:45-09:45 Standards and global Algovernance  10:15-12:00 Al in conflicts and international security
	LUNCH BREAK				
13:30- 15:00	Tech policy: past, present and future	Tech Diplomacy in the Bay Area	Debunking mis- and disinformation	13:30-15:00 Societal and environmental implications of digital technologies	13:30-15:00  Al in conflicts and international security
15:00- 16.30				15:00-16.30 Al for negotiation	15:00-16.30 Module Conclusions Followed by a Farwell cocktail